TE CONNECTIVITY /// AST4530 (REV C)            06/2024
Page 1
PVDF/PTFE
Submersible Pressure Transducer
AST4530
Overview
The AST4530 submersible pressure transducer is constructed using
PVDF material and a PTFE diaphragm.  Designed to measure liquid

Tel: 0400-820-6015
Email: customercare.shzn@te.com
Ordering Information
AST4530 I 00020 P 4 X 9 354
Process Connection
I= 1/4” FNPT
Not intended for threaded installation
Pressure Range
Insert Pressure Range Code (see table for availability)
Pressure Unit
H= Inches H2O
P= PSI
Output
1= 0.5-4.5V ratiometric
3= 1-5V
4= 4-20mA
Electrical
X= See Options Below
Wetted Material
9= PVDF / PTFE / Viton
Options (Cable Lengths)
353 = 25 ft. (7.62 m)
354 = 50 ft. (15.24 m)
355 = 75 ft. (22.86 m)